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46.00 CHS
4991
52.83
53.71
54.10
55.41
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50.72 DIST
51.33 DIST
53.53 CHS
55.33 CHS

Concorde Meet- Part II 02-May-18
Location: Chantilly HS
Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Event# 13 Men 300m Hurdles Open
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Event#15 Men 800m Run Open

2:07.39
2:08.31
2:10.52
2:12.40
2:14.89
2:14.91
2:20.73
2:27.82
2:31.43
2:31.95
2:32.66
2:33.65
2:33.68
2:34.53

Event#16 Women 800m Run Open

2:30.89
2:45.75
2:45.96
2:55.41
3:02.57
3:20.94
3:29.28

Event# 17 Men 200m Dash Open
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Convert Rnd Name

Boucher, Dylan
Nguyen, Khoi

Beene, Kyle

Chavez- Lizama, Jaden
Barreto, Marcus
Fitzhugh, Samuel
Jones, Garrett

Event # 14 Women 300m Hurdles Open

Soumahro, Jenay
Barbero, Marissa
Carter-Ogden, Ruby
Green, Meredith

Amos, Tyler
Marlow, Patrick
Puhek, Joshua
Monson, James
Jaynes, Adam
Yang, Louis
Applegate, Colton
Perry, Andrew
Haug, Joshua
Nguyen, Donny
Lim, Nicholas
Do, Ethan
Westrate, David
Beene, Kyle

Carter-Ogden, Nyla
Cao-Dao, Vivian
Culver, Mattison
Diffin, Mya

Lim, Lindsay
Trinh, Thuy-Trang
Colonna, Ellen

Brown, Davonte
Mason, Adam
Duran-Diaz, Jonathan
Le, Namkhang
Boxley, Charles

Meet Results

Age/Yr

SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

SO
SO
SO
FR

SR
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SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR

JR
SR
SR
SO
SO

1

Place Points Improv

10
15
17
18
19
20

10
16
22
23
28
42
50
51
53
55
56
59

10
11
17
24
38
40

15
20

1.14
-1.27
.02
1.37
4.13
3.83
3.11

75
-.62
1.53

.53

3.10
-9.63
-2.77

431
-3.19
-1.81

3.00

=22
.19
-9.19
-.98

6.05

4.05

9.69

-6.94
4.58
2.02
3.67

-4.68
1.70

-4.99

-.04

.14
-.46
-.73
-.55
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Concorde Meet- Part II 02-May-18
Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event#17 Men 200m Dash Open

25.94 F Nana, Rohin

26.04 F Fitzhugh, Samuel

26.18 F Vilone, Maher

26.44 F Harper, Matthew

26.83 F Lin, Aaron

27.07 F McClelland, Craig

27.44 F Kode, Pranav

Event # 18 Women 200m Dash Open

Meet Results

2738 DIST F Bacon, Cecelia
28.69 CHS F Bush, Kendra
29.09 CHS F Cooper, Emera
29.90 CHS F Green, Meredith
31.50 F Cheng, Julia
31.69 F Yadav, Pratistha
31.97 F Roby, Zoe
32.13 F Sudama-Saroop, Samantha
32.29 F Ahmed, Sarah
Event # 19 Men 3200m Run Open
10:31.29 CHS F LeMasters, Bruce
1:14.80 1:19.10 1:18.20 1:19.70 1:22.60
10:44.94 CHS F Shay, Harrison
1:15.10 1:18.80 1:18.60 1:20.50 1:23.50
11:02.09 CHS F French, Benjamin
1:17.00 1:25.60 1:2490 1:26.60 1:26.80
11:13.92 CHS F Canavan, Connor
1:17.60 1:2540 1:24.50 1:27.10 1:26.30
11:22.13 F Brunner, Sam
1:18.10 1:24.50 1:25.40 1:26.60 1:26.30
11:27.01 F Hadley, Cameron
1:17.80 1:25.20 1:25.00 1:26.60 1:26.30
11:38.88 F Bhardwaj, Kanav
1:17.70 1:25.30 1:25.00 1:26.60 1:26.30
12:19.82 F Bippert, Brian
1:27.40 1:29.50 1:26.30 1:29.90 1:31.80
Event # 20 Women 3200m Run Open
13:01.80 F Wu, Elizabeth
1:27.40 1:36.50 1:37.40 1:39.10 1:38.50

Event#21 Men 4x400m Relay Relay Open

3:38.68 A Relay
Saben, Clark (SO)

54.50 53.90 54.30

Duran-Diaz, Jonathan (SR)

55.98

1:22.40

1:24.50

1:26.10

1:26.10

1:29.10

1:26.10

1:29.10

1:38.60

1:43.00

Mason, Adam (SR)

Age/Yr

FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO

SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO

JR
1:21.10 1:13.39
SR
1:24.30 1:19.64
FR
1:24.90 1:10.19
JR
1:28.20 1:18.72
SO
1:25.20 1:26.93

SO
1:31.81

JR
1:33.38

FR
1:37.62

1:28.20

1:35.50

1:38.70

FR

1:41.00 1:38.90

Davenport, Trosoadas (FR)

Place Points Improv

28
31
35
40
45
49
52

12
21
22
23
24
26

12

17

22

27

1 8

-.62
-.50

.04
=75
-.68
-.81

.30

1.04
-.05
40
-1.34
-.34
-.34
.83
-41
-.25

-8.30

1.70

-31.15

-34.11

-33.43

-8.36

33.42
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Meet Results

Concorde Meet- Part II 02-May-18
Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark Convert Rnd Name
Event#21 Men 4x400m Relay Relay Open
3:48.08 B Relay
Marlow, Patrick (JR) Applegate, Colton (SR) Shay, Harrison (SR)
54.50 1:01.20 57.40 54.98
3:53.05 C Relay
Brown, Davonte (JR) Beene, Kyle (SO) French, Benjamin (FR)
56.60 1:02.00 59.80 54.65
3:56.45 D Relay
Boxley, Charles (SO) Jaynes, Adam (SO) LeMasters, Bruce (JR)
1:00.60 59.20 1:00.00 56.65
4:02.96 E Relay
Yang, Louis (SO) Bhardwaj, Kanav (JR) Hadley, Cameron (SO)
59.70  1:00.40 1:04.60 58.26
4:15.04 F Relay
Nguyen, Donny (FR) Lim, Nicholas (FR) Do, Ethan (FR)
1:02.50  1:04.60 1:04.40 1:03.54
Event #22 Women 4x400m Relay Relay Open
4:20.21 A Relay
Carter-Ogden, Ruby (SO) Bacon, Cecelia (SR) Soumahro, Jenay (SO)
1:03.90 1:02.50 1:03.10 1:10.71
4:50.55 B Relay
Cao-Dao, Vivian (SO) Lim, Lindsay (FR) Diffin, Mya (JR)
1:10.90 1:16.50 1:12.40 1:10.75

Event # 24 Women High Jump Open

5-00.00 REG F Allamby, Josephine
4-06.00 DIST F Re, Nicole
Event # 25 Men Pole Vault Open

* NH F Beene, Kyle

* NH F Clement, Nicholas

* NH F Fitzhugh, Samuel

* NH F Jones, Garrett

* NH F Shay, Harrison

* NH F Vilone, Maher

Event # 29 Men Triple Jump Open

36-05.00 CHS F Brown, Davonte
35-10.50 F Fitzhugh, Samuel
34-06.00 F Lin, Aaron
31-07.00 F Nguyen, Khoi
31-01.50 F Boehlert, Ryan

Event # 30  Women Triple Jump Open

29-03.50 CHS F Carter-Ogden, Ruby
27-05.00 CHS F Barbero, Marissa
ND F Bacon, Cecelia

Age/Yr

JR
JR

SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR

JR
FR
FR
FR
FR

SO
SO
SR

Place Points Improv
3 o —
Amos, Tyler (SR)

4 o —
Boucher, Dylan (SO)

5 - -
Puhek, Joshua (SO)

7 — J—

Canavan, Connor (JR)

11 - ---
Bippert, Brian (FR)

1 8 ---
Bush, Kendra (FR)

) o —
Wu, Elizabeth (FR)

1 8 -0-02.50
4 2 0-00.00
4 2 1-03.00
5 1 -0-01.25
8 —— —
14 - -
13 - -
3 4 0-03.00
9 - -2-06.00
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Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event # 32 Women Shot Put Open

30-06.00 DIST F Carlisle, Alexa
26-08.00 CHS F Rogers, Brianna
26-04.00 CHS F Cooper, Emera
24-08.00 F D'Imperio, Lindsay
22-09.00 F Rashid, Mastan
22-02.00 F Ashby, Charlotte
22-01.00 F Fish, Sydney
19-09.00 F Bumgardner, Alani
19-06.00 F Susin, Isabella
18-04.00 F Davis, Shelby
17-00.00 F Orlov, Katya

Event# 33 Men Discus Open

98-07.00 F Girdhar, Aakash
92-01.00 F Moreno, Denilson
91-09.00 F Rogers, Bryan
85-02.00 F Clark, Jason
75-10.00 F Reardon, Liam
73-08.00 F Vasquez, Ronmel
73-05.00 F McFerren, Carson
63-00.00 F Lovett, Marcus
59-09.00 F Kinnier, Barrett

Meet Results

Age/Yr

SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO

SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO

Place Points Improv

12
14
21
23
25
33
35

-3-11.50
0-02.25
0-11.00

-0-07.50

-0-10.50
2-04.00
0-07.50
0-08.50

-0-06.50

-1-08.00

-2-00.00

0-05.00
2-09.00
1-03.00
-0-10.00
4-09.00
1-00.00
5-11.00
-5-11.00
-3-03.00



